Remote Learning Timetable Year 3

8:55-9.15

Monday

Breakfast
& Early
Work

Tuesday

Breakfast
& Early
Work

Wednesda

Breakfast
& Early
Work

Thursday

Breakfast
& Early
Work

Friday

Breakfast
& Early
Work

9.15-9.30 | 9.30-
10.00

10-10:45

10.45- 11.00- 1210-12.30 | 12.30
11.00 12:10 1.15

1.15-1:50

2.00-2.45

2.45 -
3.05







