

Remote Learning Timetable Year 3

8:55-9.15		9.15-9.30	9.30 – 10.00	10- 10:45	10.45- 11.00	11.00- 12:10	1210-12.30	12.30 1.15	1.15-1:50	2.00-2.45	2.45 - 3.05
Monday	Breakfast & Early Work	Phonics LIVE	Whole school Assembly LIVE	Spelling and Grammar LIVE		Maths LIVE	Maths meet LIVE		Geography/Histor	γ	Story time LIVE
Tuesday	Breakfast & Early Work	Phonics <mark>LIVE</mark>	s Gui	ided reading and English LIVE		Maths LIVE	Maths meet LIVE		Computing LIVE	PE (Go Noodle/Yoga/Joe Wickes)	
Wednesda	Breakfast & Early Work	Phonics G		Guided reading and English LIVE		Maths LIVE	Languages (French) LIVE	Lunch	Science LIVE		Story time LIVE
Thursday	Breakfast & Early Work	Phonics <mark>LIVE</mark>	s Guide	Guided reading and English LIVE		Maths LIVE	Maths meet LIVE	_	Religious Education LIVE	Singing assembly (2:30) LIVE	Story time LIVE
Friday	Breakfast & Early Work	KS2 Screen- Celebratio Free STEM investigations n Friday Assembly AM 9:15 - check-in 9:40 LIVE LIVE			STEM Ir	STEM Investigations		Screen- Free Friday PM Check-in LIVE		enges	

